Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №22 в микрорайоне №192

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407628.57
	1222111.57
	171°23'03''
	8.68
	1-2

	2
	407619.99
	1222112.87
	269°47'50''
	14.14
	2-3

	3
	407619.94
	1222098.73
	253°32'44''
	6.50
	3-4

	4
	407618.10
	1222092.50
	351°20'20''
	8.70
	4-5

	5
	407626.70
	1222091.19
	84°45'26''
	20.47
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0165 га     164.62 кв.м.

	Периметр
	58.48 м.


